
School Interviewer name interviewer email Address City State Zip

Bernards Township School District Kristin Fox kfox@bernardsboe.com 101 Peachtree Road Basking Ridge NJ 07920

Bradley Beach Jay Majka mliebmann@bbesnj.org 515 Brinley Avenue Bradley Beach NJ 07720

Bradley Beach Jessica Oliveira mliebmann@bbesnj.org 515 Brinley Avenue Bradley Beach NJ 07720

Bradley Beach Chris Ott mliebmann@bbesnj.org 515 Brinley Avenue Bradley Beach NJ 07720

Bradley Beach Michael Liebmann mliebmann@bbesnj.org 515 Brinley Avenue Bradley Beach NJ 07720

Bradley Beach Susan Monroe mliebmann@bbesnj.org 515 Brinley Avenue Bradley Beach NJ 07720

Burlington City School District Tonya Bradley-Watson

Burlington City School District John Russell jflynn@burlington-nj.net 100 Blue Devil Way Burlington NJ 08016

Burlington City School District Antoinette Margaretta jflynn@burlington-nj.net 100 Blue Devil Way Burlington NJ 08016

Burlington County Institute of Technology Mike Parker spalmer@bcit.cc 10 Hawkins Road Medford NJ 08055

Burlington County Institute of Technology Heidi Bouchard spalmer@bcit.cc 10 Hawkins Road Medford NJ 08055

Byram Intermediate School Betty Anne Monateleone

Byram Intermediate School John Fritzky fritzky.john@byramschools.org 12 Mansfield Drive Stanhope NJ

East Windsor Regional  School District Michael Dzwonar dfeaster@ewrsd.k12.nj.us 25A Leshin Lane Hightstown NJ 08520

East Windsor Regional  School District Maree Griffin dfeaster@ewrsd.k12.nj.us 25A Leshin Lane Hightstown NJ 08520

East Windsor Regional  School District Sandy Small dfeaster@ewrsd.k12.nj.us 25A Leshin Lane Hightstown NJ 08520

Ewing Jim Woidill humanresources@ewingboe.org 2099 Pennington Road Ewing NJ 08628

Ewing David Hauserman humanresources@ewingboe.org 2099 Pennington Road Ewing NJ 08628

Ewing Karen Benton humanresources@ewingboe.org 2099 Pennington Road Ewing NJ 08628

Ewing Kelly Kawalek humanresources@ewingboe.org 2099 Pennington Road Ewing NJ 08628

Ewing Donald Wahlers humanresources@ewingboe.org 2099 Pennington Road Ewing NJ 08628

Ewing Maria Petsos humanresources@ewingboe.org 2099 Pennington Road Ewing NJ 08628

Guttenberg - Anna L. Klein School

Anna L. Klein School Dorothy DeGennaro

Guttenberg - Anna L. Klein School

Anna L. Klein School Jill Magenheimer ttholen@guttenberg.k12.nj.us 301-69th Street Guttenberg NJ 07093

Hackettstown High School

High School Kyle Sosnovik mscanlon@hackettstown.org 701 Warren Street Hackettstown NJ 07840

Harding Township School

Township School Matthew Spelker mspelker@hardingtwp.org 34 Lees Hill Road New Vernon NJ 07976

Hillsborough Township Public Schools Kathryn Warlick mvolpe@htps.us 379 S. Branch Road Hillsborough NJ 08844

Hillsborough Township Public Schools Tracey Knerr mvolpe@htps.us 379 S. Branch Road Hillsborough NJ 08844

Hillsborough Township Public Schools Michael Volpe mvolpe@htps.us 379 S. Branch Road Hillsborough NJ 08844

Hillsborough Township Public Schools Karen Bingert mvolpe@htps.us 379 S. Branch Road Hillsborough NJ 08844

Howard County Public School System

School System Troy Hoffman robin_beck@hcpss.org 10910 Clarksville Pike Ellicott City MD 21042

Howard County Public School System

School System Shirley Coursey robin_beck@hcpss.org 10910 Clarksville Pike Ellicott City MD 21042

Hunterdon Central Regional High School District Edward Brandt tferraro@hcrhs.org 84 Route 31 Flemington NJ 08822

Hunterdon Central Regional High School District Rebecca Lucas tferraro@hcrhs.org 84 Route 31 Flemington NJ 08822

Hunterdon Central Regional High School District Lynn Luster tferraro@hcrhs.org 84 Route 31 Flemington NJ 08822

Hunterdon Central Regional High School District Jacqueline Cole tferraro@hcrhs.org 84 Route 31 Flemington NJ 08822

Keansburg Board of Education

Board of Education Tabitha Bradley

Keansburg Board of Education

Board of Education Thomas Tramaglini ttramaglini@keansburg.k12.nj.us 100 Palmer Place Keansburg NJ 07734

Linden Public Schools Danny Robertozzi

Linden Public Schools Mike Walters mwalters@lindenps.org 2 East Gibbons Street Linden NJ 07036

Livingston Public School Patricia Boland pboland@livingston.org 20 Foxcroft Drive Livingston NJ 07039

Livingston Public School Natalie Topylko ntopylko@livingston.org 20 Foxcroft Drive Livingston NJ 07039



Livingston Public School ntopylko@livingston.org. 11 Broadlawn Drive Livingston NJ 07039

Livingston Public School pboland@livingston.org. 20 Foxcroft Drive Livingston NJ 07039

Long Branch Public Schools

Public Schools JanetLynn Dudick jdudick@longbranch.k12.nj.us 540 Broadway Long Branch NJ 07740

Millburn Township Schools

Township Schools Michael Ryan candace.wildy@millburn.org 434 Millburn Avenue Millburn NJ 07041

Millburn Township Schools

Township Schools Candace Wildy candace.wildy@millburn.org 434 Millburn Avenue Millburn NJ 07041

Monmouth Beach Michael Ettore ettore@mbschool.org 7 Hastings Place Monmouth Beach NJ 07750

Montgomery Township School District Kelly Mattis rsapnar@mtsd.us 1014 Route 601 Skillman NJ 08558

Montgomery Township School District Karen Stalowski rsapnar@mtsd.us 1014 Route 601 Skillman NJ 08558

Montgomery Township School District Mike Richards rsapnar@mtsd.us 1014 Route 601 Skillman NJ 08558

Mountainside School District, Deerfield School Kimberly Richards krichards@mountainsideschools.org 302 Central Avenue Mountainside NJ 07092

North Brunswick Township Schools Dr. Ken Shulack kshulack@nbts.org 300 Old Georges Road North Brunswick NJ 08902

Palmyra School District

School District Stacy Saia ssaia@palmyra.k12.nj.us 301 Delaware Avenue Palmyra NJ 08065

Passaic City Board of Education

Board of Education Ali Alavi aalavi@passaic-city.k12.nj.us 101 Passaic Ave Passaic NJ 07055

Princeton Public Schools

Public Schools Lewis Goldstein lewis_goldstein@princetonk12.org 25 Valley Road Princeton NJ 08540

Robbinsville Public Schools

Public Schools Kim Reynolds

Robbinsville Public Schools

Public Schools Dr. Kathie Foster foster@robbinsville.k12.nj.us 155 Robbinsville-Edinburg Road Robbinsville NJ 08691

Rumson-Fair Haven Regional High School Peter Righi prighi@rumsonfairhaven.org 74 Ridge Road Rumson NJ 07760

School District of Chathams

of the Chathams Danielle Romero bgrant@chatham-nj.org 58 Meyersville Road Chatham NJ 07928

School District of Chathams

of the Chathams Beth Grant bgrant@chatham-nj.org 58 Meyersville Road Chatham NJ 07928

South Brunswick School District Nancy Roberts

South Brunswick School District Kim Bynoe Ricghard.Chromey@sbschools.org 231 Blackhorse Lane Monmouth Junction NJ 08852

South Brunswick School District Mark Kmiec Ricghard.Chromey@sbschools.org 231 Blackhorse Lane Monmouth Junction NJ 08852

South Brunswick School District Maribeth Edmunds Ricghard.Chromey@sbschools.org 231 Blackhorse Lane Monmouth Junction NJ 08852

South Brunswick School District Kimberly Maloy-White Ricghard.Chromey@sbschools.org 231 Blackhorse Lane Monmouth Junction NJ 08852

South Brunswick School District Robert Sears Ricghard.Chromey@sbschools.org 231 Blackhorse Lane Monmouth Junction NJ 08852

South Brunswick School District Raphael Morales Ricghard.Chromey@sbschools.org 231 Blackhorse Lane Monmouth Junction NJ 08852

South Brunswick School District Kathleen Perillo Ricghard.Chromey@sbschools.org 231 Blackhorse Lane Monmouth Junction NJ 08852

South Brunswick School District Pat Abitabilo Ricghard.Chromey@sbschools.org 231 Blackhorse Lane Monmouth Junction NJ 08852

South Brunswick School District Rick Chaomez

South Brunswick School District Theresa Jennings

South Brunswick School District Mark Daniels Ricghard.Chromey@sbschools.org 231 Blackhorse Lane Monmouth Junction NJ 08852

Spotswood School District Scott Rocco srocco@spotswood.k12.nj.us 105 Summerhill Road Spotswood NJ 08884

Tinton Falls School District John Russo jrusso@tfs.k12.nj.us 658 Tinton Ave Tinton Falls NJ 07724

Tinton Falls School District Lisa Goldey jrusso@tfs.k12.nj.us 658 Tinton Ave Tinton Falls NJ 07724

Toms River Regional School District Debra McKenna dradetich@trschools.com 1144 Hooper Avenue Toms River NJ 08753

Toms River Regional School District Cara DiMeo dradetich@trschools.com 1144 Hooper Avenue Toms River NJ 08753

Toms River Regional School District Tiffany Lucey dradetich@trschools.com 1144 Hooper Avenue Toms River NJ 08753

Toms River Regional School District James Hauenstein dradetich@trschools.com 1144 Hooper Avenue Toms River NJ 08753

Toms River Regional School District Joy Forrest dradetich@trschools.com 1144 Hooper Avenue Toms River NJ 08753

Toms River Regional School District James Hauenstein/Joy Forrest dradetich@trschools.com 1144 Hooper Avenue Toms River NJ 08753

University Heights Charter School Jessica Urban



University Heights Charter School Melanie Hinds 973-623-8511 74 Hartford St Newark NJ 07103

Verona Public Schools Glenn Stephenson

Verona Public Schools Charlie Miller cmiller@veronaschools.org 121 Fairview Avenue Verona NJ 07094


